
15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Barcelona (ESP)

19th July - 4th August 2013

Event 2
20 JUL 2013 ­ 14:00

Men's 1m Springboard
1m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 LI Shixin CHN 5335D 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5  73.50 1 73.50 1  
5152B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  70.40 1 143.90 1  
305B 3.2 6.5  6.5  7.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  64.00 10 207.90 1  
205C 3.0 7.5  7.0  8.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0  64.50 4 272.40 1  
405B 3.4 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  76.50 1 348.90 1  
107B 3.3 5.5  5.5  6.0  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5  56.10 15 405.00 1  

2 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 405C 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  68.20 2 68.20 2 5.30
107B 3.3 5.5  5.5  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  57.75 17 125.95 5 17.95
5152B 3.2 8.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  72.00 1 197.95 2 9.95
305C 3.0 8.5  8.0  7.0  7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5  70.50 1 268.45 2 3.95
205C 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  67.50 4 335.95 2 12.95
5335D 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5  69.00 =4 404.95 2 0.05

3 KVASHA Illya UKR 405C 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 =7 65.10 =7 8.40
107B 3.3 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  64.35 6 129.45 2 14.45
205C 3.0 7.0  5.5  6.5  6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0  55.50 19 184.95 7 22.95
305C 3.0 7.5  7.5  6.5  8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  67.50 3 252.45 3 19.95
5152B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  72.00 2 324.45 3 24.45
5335D 3.0 7.5  7.5  6.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 6 391.95 3 13.05

4 CHAVEZ Alejandro MEX 105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  58.50 =16 58.50 =16 15.00
5152B 3.2 7.5  6.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 3 125.70 6 18.20
107B 3.3 7.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  69.30 2 195.00 3 12.90
305B 3.2 5.5  5.0  6.0  6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0  54.40 18 249.40 5 23.00
205B 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  67.20 =5 316.60 5 32.30
405B 3.4 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5  64.60 7 381.20 4 23.80

5 MORALES MENDOZA
Sebastian

COL 5333D 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  57.20 21 57.20 21 16.30
405C 3.1 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  69.75 2 126.95 4 16.95
107C 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  64.50 =8 191.45 4 16.45
205C 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0  58.50 =11 249.95 4 22.45
305C 3.0 7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  69.00 3 318.95 4 29.95
5335D 3.0 6.5  6.0  7.0  7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0  61.50 11 380.45 5 24.55

6 PACHECO Rommel MEX 405C 3.1 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 =7 65.10 =7 8.40
305C 3.0 6.5  6.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5  58.50 =11 123.60 =9 20.30
205C 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0  52.50 =24 176.10 12 31.80
5335D 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =6 239.10 8 33.30
5152B 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  67.20 =5 306.30 7 42.60
107B 3.3 8.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  72.60 2 378.90 6 26.10

7 SUN Zhiyi CHN 205C 3.0 7.0  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  58.50 =16 58.50 =16 15.00
305B 3.2 5.5  5.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  *41.60 35 100.10 30 43.80

5335D 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  69.00 3 169.10 16 38.80
107B 3.3 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0  64.35 5 233.45 12 38.95
5152B 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  67.20 =5 300.65 9 48.25
405B 3.4 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  76.50 1 377.15 7 27.85

8 HOMUTH Oliver GER 405B 3.4 5.0  5.5  6.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  59.50 15 59.50 15 14.00
5152B 3.2 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  62.40 8 121.90 11 22.00
305C 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  66.00 =5 187.90 5 20.00
205C 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0  60.00 10 247.90 6 24.50
5335D 3.0 8.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  61.50 14 309.40 6 39.50
107B 3.3 5.5  5.5  5.0  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5  52.80 =19 362.20 8 42.80

9 WOLFRAM Martin GER 405C 3.1 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  65.10 =7 65.10 =7 8.40
107C 3.0 8.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5  58.50 =11 123.60 =9 20.30
5152B 3.2 7.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  62.40 12 186.00 6 21.90
205C 3.0 5.5  5.0  6.0  5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0  48.00 24 234.00 10 38.40
305C 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  58.50 =15 292.50 13 56.40
5335D 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  69.00 =4 361.50 9 43.50

10 BLAHA Constantin AUT 105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  58.50 =16 58.50 =16 15.00
205C 3.0 4.5  4.5  5.0  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  46.50 31 105.00 =23 38.90
305C 3.0 7.5  6.5  6.0  7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0  60.00 =13 165.00 20 42.90
405C 3.1 7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  68.20 2 233.20 13 39.20
5152B 3.2 7.0  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  62.40 12 295.60 10 53.30
107C 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 9 358.60 10 46.40
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11 NAZIN Sergey RUS 405C 3.1 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  66.65 =4 66.65 =4 6.85
105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  58.50 =11 125.15 7 18.75
305C 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 =15 183.65 8 24.25
205C 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0  54.00 =19 237.65 9 34.75
5152B 3.2 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  64.00 10 301.65 8 47.25
107C 3.0 5.5  6.0  5.5  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0  51.00 24 352.65 11 52.35

12 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 405C 3.1 6.5  6.0  5.5  7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5  54.25 27 54.25 27 19.25
107C 3.0 6.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  60.00 10 114.25 17 29.65
205C 3.0 4.0  5.5  6.0  6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0  51.00 =27 165.25 19 42.65
305C 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0  63.00 =6 228.25 15 44.15
5152B 3.2 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  65.60 9 293.85 11 55.05
5333D 2.6 8.0  7.5  6.5  8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  55.90 16 349.75 12 55.25

13 NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 5335D 3.0 8.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 11 63.00 11 10.50
205C 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  66.00 =4 129.00 3 14.90
305C 3.0 5.0  5.0  5.5  4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5  43.50 35 172.50 15 35.40
405B 3.4 5.5  6.5  7.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  61.20 9 233.70 11 38.70
5152B 3.2 6.0  5.5  6.0  5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  57.60 17 291.30 14 57.60
107B 3.3 4.5  6.0  6.0  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  52.80 =19 344.10 13 60.90

14 JONES Harry USA 5152B 3.2 4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5  44.80 38 44.80 38 28.70
107C 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  66.00 =4 110.80 20 33.10
305C 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  67.50 4 178.30 10 29.60
5335D 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0  61.50 8 239.80 7 32.60
205C 3.0 7.0  5.5  6.0  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0  54.00 23 293.80 12 55.10
405C 3.1 5.5  4.5  5.0  5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  49.60 =26 343.40 14 61.60

15 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 405C 3.1 7.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  60.45 14 60.45 14 13.05
107C 3.0 6.0  6.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 =11 118.95 12 24.95
305C 3.0 6.5  6.5  5.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 =15 177.45 11 30.45
205C 3.0 5.5  5.0  6.5  5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0  51.00 21 228.45 14 43.95
105B 2.6 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  57.20 19 285.65 15 63.25
5152B 3.2 5.0  5.0  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0  52.80 =19 338.45 15 66.55

16 MEARS Chris GBR 105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  58.50 =16 58.50 =16 15.00
205C 3.0 4.5  4.5  5.0  5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5  43.50 34 102.00 28 41.90
305C 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  64.50 =8 166.50 17 41.40
5333D 2.6 5.5  4.5  6.5  4.0 4.0 5.5 6.0  40.30 36 206.80 25 65.60
405C 3.1 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  62.00 13 268.80 18 80.10
107C 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  64.50 8 333.30 16 71.70

17 IPSEN Kristian USA 5335D 3.0 7.0  8.0  8.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 3 67.50 3 6.00
405C 3.1 5.0  5.5  4.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5  49.60 26 117.10 14 26.80
107C 3.0 5.0  5.5  5.0  4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  45.00 =33 162.10 23 45.80
205C 3.0 6.0  4.5  6.0  5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0  45.00 =26 207.10 23 65.30
305B 3.2 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5  56.00 20 263.10 21 85.80

5337D 3.5 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  70.00 3 333.10 17 71.90
18 FAFALIS Michail

Nektarios
GRE 105B 2.6 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  52.00 32 52.00 32 21.50

205C 3.0 6.5  6.0  7.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  58.50 =11 110.50 21 33.40
305C 3.0 6.5  6.0  5.0  6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5  52.50 =24 163.00 21 44.90
5335D 3.0 7.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5  57.00 15 220.00 16 52.40
405C 3.1 4.0  4.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0  49.60 28 269.60 17 79.30
107C 3.0 6.5  6.0  7.0  6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  60.00 =13 329.60 18 75.40

19 LAUGHER Jack GBR 5333D 2.6 4.0  4.0  4.5  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5  31.20 43 31.20 43 42.30
405C 3.1 6.0  6.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  62.00 9 93.20 36 50.70
107C 3.0 7.5  7.5  6.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  66.00 =5 159.20 26 48.70
5335D 3.0 4.5  4.5  6.0  5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0  45.00 =26 204.20 27 68.20
305C 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5  63.00 11 267.20 19 81.70
205C 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.5  7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0  60.00 =13 327.20 19 77.80

20 XIE Zhen HKG 5333D 2.6 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  54.60 =24 54.60 =24 18.90
403B 2.4 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  50.40 25 105.00 =23 38.90
105B 2.6 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0  57.20 18 162.20 22 45.70
203B 2.3 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  48.30 22 210.50 21 61.90
305C 3.0 6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  51.00 =26 261.50 22 87.40
405C 3.1 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  60.45 12 321.95 20 83.05
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21 WOO Haram KOR 107C 3.0 6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  52.50 31 52.50 31 21.00
5152B 3.2 5.5  5.5  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  56.00 19 108.50 22 35.40
305C 3.0 5.5  5.5  5.5  4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5  49.50 29 158.00 27 49.90
203B 2.3 5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  40.25 37 198.25 30 74.15

5335D 3.0 5.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0  55.50 21 253.75 27 95.15
405C 3.1 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  62.00 10 315.75 21 89.25

22 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 403B 2.4 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  52.80 =29 52.80 =29 20.70
203B 2.3 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  41.40 36 94.20 35 49.70
305C 3.0 6.0  5.5  5.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  51.00 =27 145.20 33 62.70
5335D 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 =11 203.70 28 68.70
105B 2.6 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  54.60 22 258.30 25 90.60

5134D 2.6 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  54.60 17 312.90 22 92.10
23 KNIGHT­WISDOM

Yona
JAM 105B 2.6 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0  55.90 22 55.90 22 17.60

203B 2.3 6.5  5.5  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  40.25 38 96.15 31 47.75
5333D 2.6 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  54.60 =20 150.75 28 57.15
405C 3.1 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  55.80 16 206.55 26 65.85
305C 3.0 5.0  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  58.50 =15 265.05 20 83.85
5335D 3.0 5.0  5.5  5.5  5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5  46.50 34 311.55 23 93.45

24 AZMAN Ahmad
Amsyar

MAS 105B 2.6 8.0  8.5  9.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  65.00 10 65.00 10 8.50
405C 3.1 6.0  5.0  5.5  4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5  48.05 29 113.05 18 30.85
107C 3.0 5.5  6.0  7.5  5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0  52.50 =24 165.55 18 42.35
5152B 3.2 4.0  4.0  5.5  4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0  41.60 =33 207.15 22 65.25
205C 3.0 5.5  5.0  5.5  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  49.50 =29 256.65 26 92.25
305C 3.0 6.0  6.0  5.5  5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0  52.50 22 309.15 24 95.85

25 BERGSLIEN G. Espen NOR 205C 3.0 6.0  6.0  5.5  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 28 54.00 28 19.50
305C 3.0 7.0  7.5  6.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  63.00 7 117.00 15 26.90
5134D 2.6 6.5  5.5  5.5  5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5  42.90 36 159.90 25 48.00
105B 2.6 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  54.60 17 214.50 19 57.90
5152B 3.2 7.5  6.5  7.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 =5 281.70 16 67.20
405C 3.1 2.5  3.5  2.5  2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0  24.80 =42 306.50 25 98.50

26 BENEDETTI Michele ITA 5335D 3.0 7.5  7.0  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  66.00 6 66.00 6 7.50
105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  58.50 =11 124.50 8 19.40
205C 3.0 3.5  4.0  4.5  3.5 3.0 5.5 4.5  36.00 41 160.50 24 47.40
305B 3.2 4.5  5.0  5.0  4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0  46.40 25 206.90 24 65.50
5152B 3.2 6.5  5.5  5.5  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  52.80 24 259.70 23 89.20
405C 3.1 4.5  4.5  5.0  4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5  43.40 36 303.10 26 101.90

27 IMBEAU­DULAC
Francois

CAN 405C 3.1 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  62.00 =12 62.00 =12 11.50
107C 3.0 4.0  4.5  4.5  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  40.50 37 102.50 27 41.40
205C 3.0 5.0  5.0  5.5  5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5  48.00 =31 150.50 29 57.40
305B 3.2 3.5  4.5  3.5  5.0 6.0 3.0 5.5  41.60 =33 192.10 34 80.30

5337D 3.5 6.0  5.0  5.0  4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0  52.50 25 244.60 31 104.30
5152B 3.2 5.5  6.0  5.5  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5  54.40 18 299.00 27 106.00

28 CHEW Yiwei MAS 105B 2.6 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  54.60 =24 54.60 =24 18.90
405C 3.1 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  57.35 18 111.95 19 31.95
107C 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0  63.00 11 174.95 =13 32.95
203B 2.3 7.0  7.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  42.55 31 217.50 17 54.90
305C 3.0 4.5  3.5  3.0  4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5  31.50 42 249.00 28 99.90
5152B 3.2 5.0  5.0  5.5  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5  48.00 33 297.00 28 108.00

29 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 405C 3.1 4.0  4.0  3.5  4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5  35.65 42 35.65 42 37.85
105B 2.6 6.5  6.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  50.70 24 86.35 39 57.55

5136D 3.1 5.5  6.5  6.0  5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5  54.25 22 140.60 35 67.30
205C 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  54.00 =19 194.60 32 77.80
305C 3.0 5.5  5.5  5.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  51.00 =26 245.60 30 103.30
5335D 3.0 5.5  5.5  6.0  5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0  49.50 =28 295.10 29 109.90

30 CASTRO Cesar BRA 405C 3.1 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  62.00 =12 62.00 =12 11.50
105B 2.6 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  55.90 20 117.90 13 26.00
5152B 3.2 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5  65.60 7 183.50 9 24.40
107C 3.0 3.5  3.0  2.5  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0  30.00 41 213.50 20 58.90
203B 2.3 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  44.85 =33 258.35 24 90.55
305C 3.0 4.0  4.5  3.5  4.0 2.5 4.5 3.0  34.50 =39 292.85 30 112.15
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31 BILLI Andreas ITA 105B 2.6 7.0  7.5  6.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  58.50 =16 58.50 =16 15.00
107C 3.0 5.0  5.0  4.5  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0  45.00 =32 103.50 25 40.40
205C 3.0 5.0  4.0  4.0  4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5  37.50 =38 141.00 34 66.90
305C 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5  58.50 =11 199.50 29 72.90
5152B 3.2 4.5  4.0  4.5  4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0  43.20 36 242.70 32 106.20
405C 3.1 5.5  6.0  6.0  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0  49.60 =26 292.30 31 112.70

32 DE BRUIJN Yorick NED 5333D 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  *40.30 41 40.30 41 33.20
405C 3.1 4.5  5.5  5.5  6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0  52.70 23 93.00 37 50.90
107C 3.0 5.5  6.0  7.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  54.00 23 147.00 32 60.90
5136D 3.1 5.0  4.5  5.5  4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0  48.05 23 195.05 31 77.35
203B 2.3 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  44.85 =33 239.90 33 109.00
305C 3.0 5.5  5.5  6.0  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5  49.50 =28 289.40 32 115.60

33 COLMENAREZ
Alfredo

VEN 405C 3.1 7.0  8.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  66.65 =4 66.65 =4 6.85
203B 2.3 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  48.30 27 114.95 16 28.95
107C 3.0 7.0  6.0  7.0  6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0  60.00 =13 174.95 =13 32.95
305C 3.0 4.5  5.0  6.0  4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5  42.00 32 216.95 18 55.45
5152B 3.2 4.0  3.0  3.0  2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0  28.80 43 245.75 29 103.15
5233D 2.5 6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  42.50 37 288.25 33 116.75

34 LIRANZO Jesus VEN 405C 3.1 6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5  55.80 23 55.80 23 17.70
203B 2.3 5.5  4.5  4.5  4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  34.50 39 90.30 38 53.60
107C 3.0 5.5  5.0  4.5  5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0  48.00 =31 138.30 36 69.60
305C 3.0 4.0  3.0  5.5  3.0 4.0 4.5 5.5  37.50 38 175.80 38 96.60
5136D 3.1 5.5  6.0  7.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  57.35 18 233.15 35 115.75
5333D 2.6 7.5  6.5  6.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  52.00 23 285.15 34 119.85

35 POON Jason Wai
Ching

HKG 105B 2.6 7.5  5.5  6.0  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0  46.80 =34 46.80 =34 26.70
405C 3.1 6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  55.80 21 102.60 26 41.30
205C 3.0 5.5  5.0  5.5  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5  45.00 =33 147.60 31 60.30
305C 3.0 4.5  6.0  5.5  5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5  45.00 =26 192.60 33 79.80
5335D 3.0 4.5  4.5  4.5  2.5 4.0 4.5 4.5  40.50 =39 233.10 36 115.80
403B 2.4 7.0  7.0  6.0  7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5  49.20 31 282.30 35 122.70

36 KIM Yeongnam KOR 205C 3.0 4.5  4.5  5.0  5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5  43.50 39 43.50 39 30.00
107C 3.0 3.5  3.0  3.0  3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0  27.00 42 70.50 42 73.40
5152B 3.2 5.5  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5  57.60 17 128.10 40 79.80
405C 3.1 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5  57.35 14 185.45 35 86.95
305C 3.0 5.5  5.5  5.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  49.50 =29 234.95 34 113.95
5335D 3.0 4.0  5.0  5.0  5.0 4.0 5.5 3.0  42.00 38 276.95 36 128.05

37 BOTA Botond HUN 403B 2.4 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  46.80 =34 46.80 =34 26.70
405C 3.1 3.5  3.0  3.0  3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0  32.55 40 79.35 41 64.55
105B 2.6 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  54.60 =20 133.95 38 73.95
205C 3.0 4.5  5.5  5.0  5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0  45.00 =26 178.95 37 93.45
305C 3.0 5.0  5.0  5.5  5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0  45.00 32 223.95 37 124.95
5233D 2.5 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  48.75 32 272.70 37 132.30

38 ABDULRAHMAN
Abbas

KUW 405C 3.1 4.0  4.5  4.5  5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5  41.85 40 41.85 40 31.65
107C 3.0 5.0  5.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  54.00 22 95.85 32 48.05
205C 3.0 4.5  4.0  4.0  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5  39.00 37 134.85 37 73.05
305C 3.0 5.0  4.0  4.5  4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0  40.50 35 175.35 39 97.05
5333D 2.6 4.5  5.0  5.5  4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  44.20 35 219.55 38 129.35
105B 2.6 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  50.70 25 270.25 38 134.75

39 KARALIOU Evgeny BLR 105B 2.6 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  54.60 =24 54.60 =24 18.90
405B 3.4 2.0  2.5  3.0  3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0  30.60 41 85.20 40 58.70
107C 3.0 4.0  3.5  4.5  3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0  37.50 =38 122.70 41 85.20
305B 3.2 4.0  3.0  5.0  3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0  33.60 39 156.30 40 116.10
205C 3.0 4.5  4.5  5.0  5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5  42.00 37 198.30 40 150.60
5333D 2.6 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  49.40 30 247.70 39 157.30

40 BAZIUK Sergej LTU 403B 2.4 7.0  7.5  8.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0  52.80 =29 52.80 =29 20.70
105B 2.6 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  48.10 28 100.90 29 43.00

5134D 2.6 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  49.40 30 150.30 30 57.60
203B 2.3 4.5  4.0  4.0  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5  28.75 42 179.05 36 93.35
405C 3.1 4.5  4.0  4.5  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0  38.75 41 217.80 39 131.10
305C 3.0 3.0  3.0  3.5  3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5  28.50 41 246.30 40 158.70
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41 VAN DER SLUYS
Addy

RSA 5134D 2.6 5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  46.80 =34 46.80 =34 26.70
305C 3.0 5.0  5.0  6.0  6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5  48.00 30 94.80 34 49.10
107C 3.0 3.0  3.0  3.0  2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5  25.50 43 120.30 42 87.60
205C 3.0 4.0  3.5  3.5  3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5  31.50 40 151.80 41 120.60
405C 3.1 4.0  4.5  4.5  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  41.85 38 193.65 42 155.25
105B 2.6 5.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  45.50 35 239.15 41 165.85

42 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 105B 2.6 6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  46.80 =34 46.80 =34 26.70
405B 3.4 2.0  1.0  2.5  2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0  20.40 43 67.20 43 76.70
107C 3.0 3.5  4.0  3.5  3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0  33.00 42 100.20 43 107.70
5152B 3.2 4.5  4.5  4.0  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0  44.80 30 145.00 43 127.40
205C 3.0 5.5  5.5  5.5  4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  49.50 =29 194.50 41 154.40
305C 3.0 3.5  3.5  4.5  4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5  34.50 =39 229.00 42 176.00

43 BARKAUSKAS Ignas LTU 105B 2.6 6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  50.70 33 50.70 33 22.80
205C 3.0 5.0  4.5  6.0  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  45.00 =32 95.70 33 48.20
107C 3.0 3.5  4.0  4.0  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  37.50 =38 133.20 39 74.70
5152B 3.2 1.5  1.5  2.0  1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5  14.40 43 147.60 42 124.80
305C 3.0 4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  40.50 =39 188.10 43 160.80
405C 3.1 3.0  3.0  3.0  2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5  24.80 =42 212.90 43 192.10

Legend:
* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty
Jn Judge number n No. Number No. Number
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